
I.D.:	90833200

Bunuri	IT

Data
publicarii

15.12.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

4.314,77	RON	-	4.314,77	RON 	 	

Descriere: CBT4077	-	Patchcord	MM	LC	-	LC	0.5m	duplex	multimode	OM3	(50/125um)	-	PU	16.61	RON
fara	TVA	-	cant.	25	CBT3776	-	Patchcord	MM	LC	-	LC	1m	duplex	multimode	OM3	(50/125um)	-
PU	19.95	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	10	L3355	-	Patchcord	fibră	LC-LC	duplex	multimode	ULTIMODE
PC-355D	(1.5m,	OM3,	50/125)	-	PU	21.78	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	10	CBT4078	-	Patchcord	MM	LC
-	LC	2m	duplex	multimode	OM3	(50/125um)	-	PU	17.79	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	10	L3355_3	-
Patchcord	fibră	LC-LC	duplex	multimode	ULTIMODE	PC-355D	(3m,	OM3,	50/125)	-	PU	29.78
RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	10	CBT4080	-	Patchcord	MM	LC	-	LC	5m	duplex	multimode	OM3
(50/125um)	-	PU	26.06	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	10	CBT3796	-	Patchcord	MM	LC	-	LC	10m	duplex
multimode	OM3	(50/125um)	-	PU	37	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	15	CBT4081	-	Patchcord	MM	LC	-	LC
15m	duplex	multimode	OM3	(50/125um)	-	PU	42.81	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	5	CBT4082	-
Patchcord	MM	LC	-	LC	20m	duplex	multimode	OM3	(50/125um)	-	PU	49.26	RON	fara	TVA	-
cant.	5	USB-WG/3.0M	-	Cablu	prelungitor	USB	2.0	tata	mama	3	m	-	PU	9.69	RON	fara	TVA	-
cant.	10	RJ45/6/10.0-ORANGE	-	Patchcord	UTP	Cat.6	portocaliu	-	10	m	-	PU	12.53	RON	fara
TVA	-	cant.	20	RJ45/6/10-GREY	-	Patchcord	UTP	Cat.6	gri	-	10	m	-	PU	17.77	RON	fara	TVA	-
cant.	20	RJ45/6/15-GREY	-	Patchcord	UTP	Cat.6	gri	-	15	m	-	PU	23.44	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	5
RJ45/6/20-GREY	-	Patchcord	UTP	Cat.6	gri	-	20	m	-	PU	29.92	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	10
E1614_305	-	Cablu	UTP	Cat6	NETSET	LSOH	cupru	integral	AWG23	[305m]	(interior,	Dca-
s2,d2,a1)	-	PU	611.27	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.


